
S. No. State
College 
name

Merit No. Name of Student Gender
Persons with 

Disability(PwD)
Date of Birth Category

Sub 
Category

Marks 
Obtained/ma

ximum 
marks10+2(

PCB)

PCB 
Percentage

Marks 
Obtained/m

aximum 
marks10+2
(English)

English 
Percentage

Marks 
Obtained/Max
imum  marks 
in Entrance 

Exam

NEET 
Entrance 

Exam 
Percentile

Admission Date NEET Roll No. Fees Charged

1 Bihar SNMIH 5275 MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN M No 20.10.2003 Unreserved UR 196 65.33% 95 95% 192 67.86% 05.11.2022 2001150731 13,00,000
2 Bihar SNMIH 5403 NIDHI BHARTI F No 23.04.2001 Unreserved BC 177 59.00% 52 52% 174 64.59% 05.11.2022 3905060502 13,00,000
3 Bihar SNMIH 5206 ANUPAM MADHAV M No 07.05.2004 Unreserved EBC 218 72.66% 72 72% 204 69.80% 06.11.2022 1525010375 13,00,000
4 Bihar SNMIH 5418 MANAS RAJ VISHAL M No 17.02.1998 Unreserved UR 202 67.33% 76 76% 172 64.22% 06.11.2022 1528030214 13,00,000
5 Bihar SNMIH 5234 KISHALAY CHANDRA M No 17.07.2002 Unreserved UR 204 68.00% 54 54% 200 69.16% 06.11.2022 1502120289 13,00,000
6 Bihar SNMIH 4651 MANISH KUMAR M No 01.01.2003 Unreserved EBC 221 73.66% 81 81% 305 82.21% 06.11.2022 1528030738 13,00,000
7 Bihar SNMIH 5141 BHASKAR RAJ M No 04.09.2002 Unreserved SC 194 64.66% 48 48% 215 71.49% 06.11.2022 1522020275 13,00,000
8 Bihar SNMIH 5266 ARUSHI F No 03.07.2002 Unreserved UR 196 65.33% 88 88% 194 68.18% 06.11.2022 1528030374 13,00,000
9 Bihar SNMIH 5018 ARYAN GUPTA M No 20.08.2003 Unreserved EBC 201 67.00% 81 81% 237 74.54% 06.11.2022 2001240301 13,00,000

10 Bihar SNMIH 5428 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NIRALA M No 17.09.2003 Unreserved BC 186 62.00% 60 60% 171 64.03% 06.11.2022 1518050035 13,00,000
11 Bihar SNMIH 5057 PRIYANSHU RANJAN M No 12.07.2003 Unreserved UR 188 62.66% 86 86% 230 73.60% 06.11.2022 1519010671 13,00,000
12 Bihar SNMIH 5149 SUVASINI SUMAN F No 15.06.2003 Unreserved BC 221 73.66% 75 75% 213 71.20% 06.11.2022 1504030194 13,00,000
13 Bihar SNMIH 5012 MALLIKA SURYARAJ F No 16.03.2004 Unreserved UR 276 92.00% 94 94% 238 74.67% 06.11.2022 1535010115 13,00,000
14 Bihar SNMIH 5263 SAHIL PARVEZ M No 26.12.2000 Unreserved UR 221 74% 71 71% 194 68.18% 06.11.2022 4614060174 13,00,000
15 Bihar SNMIH 4840 PUBALI BISWAS F No 30.10.2002 Unreserved UR 274 91.33% 91 91% 270 78.53% 06.11.2022 4615040171 13,00,000
16 Bihar SNMIH 5218 SNEHA SINGH F No 03.02.2004 Unreserved UR 285 95.00% 94 94% 202 69.49% 06.11.2022 1502240313 13,00,000
17 Bihar SNMIH 5396 HARSH KUMAR M No 21.05.2004 Unreserved UR 186 62.00% 73 73% 174 64.59% 06.11.2022 2001240014 13,00,000
18 Bihar SNMIH 5350 SARTHAK MISHRA M No 28.07.2004 Unreserved UR 215 71.66% 88 88% 181 65.93% 07.11.2022 2301100069 13,00,000
19 Bihar SNMIH 5120 DIPIKA JAISWAL F No 26.11.2002 Unreserved BC 224 74.66% 92 92% 218 71.92% 07.11.2022 1526030315 13,00,000
20 Bihar SNMIH 5278 SHUBHANGI SINHA F No 22.09.2001 Unreserved UR 166 55.33% 56 56% 191 67.70% 07.11.2022 3001060725 13,00,000
21 Bihar SNMIH 4974 ADITI MANDAL F No 02.05.2003 Unreserved UR 272 90.66% 83 83% 245 76% 07.11.2022 4618020265 13,00,000
22 Bihar SNMIH 5287 YONIT NAGPAL M No 06.02.2003 Unreserved UR 231 77.00% 80 80% 190 67.50% 07.11.2022 2001190726 13,00,000
23 Bihar SNMIH 5043 NUPUR SINHA F No 22.05.2004 Unreserved UR 233 77.66% 92 92% 233 74.01% 07.11.2022 2603030373 13,00,000
24 Bihar SNMIH 4893 DIVYANSHA TANEJA F No 01.10.2001 Unreserved UR 247 82.33% 82 82% 260 77.39% 07.11.2022 1702060171 13,00,000
25 Bihar SNMIH 5072 YASH RAJ RANJAN M No 30.09.2003 Unreserved BC 215 71.66% 88 88% 228 73.33% 07.11.2022 1503010359 13,00,000
26 Bihar SNMIH 5364 INJAMAMUL SK M No 12.01.1999 Unreserved UR 243 81.00% 78 78% 179 65.54% 07.11.2022 4408200849 13,00,000
27 Bihar SNMIH 5262 KATTEWAR SUSHRUT BALAJI M No 22.06.2003 Unreserved UR 236 78.66% 52 52% 194 68.18% 07.11.2022 3109050769 13,00,000
28 Bihar SNMIH 5060 ADARSH SINGH M No 28.12.2003 Unreserved UR 197 65.66% 80 80% 230 73.60% 07.11.2022 4420020028 13,00,000
29 Bihar SNMIH 5354 PIYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK M No 19.04.2003 Unreserved BC 201 67.00% 92 92% 180 65.71% 07.11.2022 1502280637 13,00,000
30 Bihar SNMIH 5270 RAMESH CHAUDHARY M No 07.08.1999 Unreserved UR 188 62.66% 72 72% 193 68.02% 07.11.2022 4405080356 13,00,000
31 Bihar SNMIH 4753 AKANKSHA KUMARI F No 23.02.2002 Unreserved EBC 170 56.66% 76 76% 286 80.29% 07.11.2022 1531020199 13,00,000
32 Bihar SNMIH 4373 MUNDE PRUTHVIRAJ BHASKAR M No 13.01.2003 Unreserved UR 245 81.66% 88 88% 362 87.15% 07.11.2022 3109010001 13,00,000
33 Bihar SNMIH 4730 JADHAV DHOKADE SUDHANSHU BABANRAO M No 30.03.2002 Unreserved UR 222 74.00% 72 72% 289 80.60% 07.11.2022 3109220133 13,00,000
34 Bihar SNMIH 4870 BIDWAI PARTH VENKAT M No 23.06.2002 Unreserved UR 172 57.33% 65 65% 265 77.97% 07.11.2022 3112380014 13,00,000
35 Bihar SNMIH 5360 TELANG ADITYA DILIPRAO M No 03.02.2002 Unreserved UR 144 48.00% 62 62% 180 65.71% 07.11.2022 3109410121 13,00,000
36 Bihar SNMIH 5239 KARNVAR ANURAG NARAYAN M No 05.11.2002 Unreserved UR 151 50.33% 66 66% 199 69.00% 07.11.2022 3109060208 13,00,000
37 Bihar SNMIH 5395 SOURAV ROY M No 19.01.2001 Unreserved UR 202 67.33% 47 47% 175 64.77% 07.11.2022 4608100196 13,00,000
38 Bihar SNMIH 5148 ADARSH RANJAN M No 15.02.1998 Unreserved UR 218 72.66% 82 82% 214 71.34% 07.11.2022 1519010490 13,00,000
39 Bihar SNMIH 5385 JAHNAVI RAI F No 29.08.2002 Unreserved UR 171 57.00% 88 88% 176 64.99% 07.11.2022 1502380307 13,00,000
40 Bihar SNMIH 4763 ADITI KUMARI F No 11.11.2002 Unreserved EWC 265 88.33% 85 85% 284 80.07% 07.11.2022 1501040225 13,00,000
41 Bihar SNMIH 4867 PANDEY RASHI VIJAY KUMAR F No 03.05.2003 Unreserved UR 280 93.33% 86 86% 265 77.97% 07.11.2022 3110290299 13,00,000
42 Bihar SNMIH 5171 SHRUTI SINGH F No 08.12.2000 Unreserved UR 184 61.33% 58 58% 209 70.58% 07.11.2022 2302150298 13,00,000
43 Bihar SNMIH 5338 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA M No 28.09.2001 Unreserved UR 162 54.00% 68 68% 183 66.27% 07.11.2022 1703020336 13,00,000
44 Bihar SNMIH 5131 ADITI JAISWAL F No 03.08.2002 Unreserved BC 168 56.00% 79 79% 216 71.65% 07.11.2022 1534010171 13,00,000
45 Bihar SNMIH 5419 SWATI F No 24.02.1998 Unreserved UR 251 83.66% 74 74% 172 64.22% 08.11.2022 1505010566 13,00,000
46 Bihar SNMIH 5314 KSHITIZA YADAV F No 25.09.2002 Unreserved BC 178 59.33% 72 72% 187 66.99% 08.11.2022 3003100047 13,00,000
47 Bihar SNMIH 5389 SAWAN PRAKASH M No 06.10.2003 Unreserved UR 215 71.66% 79 79% 175 64.77% 08.11.2022 2620010153 13,00,000
48 Bihar SNMIH 5211 MAYANK DEV SINGH M No 25.03.2003 Unreserved BC 260 86.66% 90 90% 203 69.65% 08.11.2022 1716010155 13,00,000
49 Bihar SNMIH 5425 SONU KUMAR M No 02.01.1997 Unreserved EBC 196 65.33% 61 61% 172 64.22% 08.11.2022 1516020391 13,00,000
50 Bihar SNMIH 4909 LABU SARKAR M No 23.10.2002 Unreserved UR 161 53.66% 67 67% 258 77.16 08.11.2022 3118140144 13,00,000
51 Bihar SNMIH 5248 CHAUDHARI OM BHARAT M No 20.05.2000 Unreserved UR 206 68.66% 46 46% 198 68.84% 08.11.2022 3133050232 13,00,000
52 Bihar SNMIH 5041 ISHIKA F No 06.02.2002 Unreserved UR 316 52.66% 63 63% 234 74.14% 08.11.2022 1527010025 13,00,000
53 Bihar SNMIH 5310 KRITARTH ANAND M No 06.02.2004 Unreserved BC 183 61.00% 72 72% 188 67.16% 08.11.2022 1502120042 13,00,000
54 Bihar SNMIH 5092 ANKIT KUMAR M No 25.09.2002 Unreserved EBC 215 72% 77 77% 224 72.76% 08.11.2022 1503010206 13,00,000
55 Bihar SNMIH 5331 KARTIKEY MANOHAR NANHE M No 05.08.2002 Unreserved UR 272 91% 89 89% 185 66.61% 08.11.2022 3123040270 13,00,000
56 Bihar SNMIH 5318 PRANJUL SAHU M No 22.10.2003 Unreserved UR 187 62.33% 64 64% 186 66.82% 08.11.2022 4402060197 13,00,000
57 Bihar SNMIH 5145 TOUSIF REZA M No 02.02.2001 Unreserved UR 204 68.00% 73 73% 214 71.34% 08.11.2022 4609020772 13,00,000
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58 Bihar SNMIH 5398 RAUNAQ FATIMA F No 12.04.2001 Unreserved UR 207 69.00% 69 69% 174 64.59% 08.11.2022 4416020414 13,00,000
59 Bihar SNMIH 5110 MD. ZAFAR ALAM M No 20.05.1999 Unreserved UR 186 62.00% 60 60% 220 72.20% 08.11.2022 1514020340 13,00,000
60 Bihar SNMIH 5321 ANSHI F No 02.07.2002 Unreserved UR 250 83.33% 95 95% 186 66.82% 08.11.2022 1502100534 13,00,000
61 Bihar SNMIH 5387 KOMAL KUMARI F No 04.05.1998 Unreserved BC 193 64.33% 67 67% 175 64.77% 08.11.2022 1502500378 13,00,000
62 Bihar SNMIH 5273 SAKET SHARMA M No 11.12.1999 Unreserved UR 177 59.00% 73 73% 192 67.86% 08.11.2022 3903200361 13,00,000
63 Bihar SNMIH 4910 VINAY KUMAR M No 15.01.2001 Unreserved BC 193 64.33% 56 56% 297 77.05% 08.11.2022 1502230104 13,00,000
64 Bihar SNMIH 5684 ADITYA KUMAR M No 16.12.1999 Unreserved UR 151 50.33% 61 61% 139 56.68% 29.11.2022 1502380160 13,00,000
65 Bihar SNMIH 5298 SANKALP YADAV M No 15.10.2003 Unreserved UR 245 81.66% 89 89% 189 67.33% 29.11.2022 4401080289 13,00,000
66 Bihar SNMIH 5490 KARTIK M No 14.03.2005 Unreserved UR 221 73.66% 79 79% 163 62.38% 29.11.2022 1601100181 13,00,000
67 Bihar SNMIH 5674 MAYANK M No 28.08.2001 Unreserved UR 171 57.00% 92 92% 140 56.92% 29.11.2022 2001520500 13,00,000
68 Bihar SNMIH 4992 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF M No 21.05.2001 Unreserved UR 201 67.00% 72 72% 242 75.18% 29.11.2022 1522010088 13,00,000
69 Bihar SNMIH 5658 RISHU KUMAR M No 29.12.2003 Unreserved EBC 192 64.00% 72 72% 143 57.74% 29.11.2022 1531010613 13,00,000
70 Bihar SNMIH 5355 PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI M No 15.09.2002 Unreserved EWS 220 73.33% 63 63% 180 65.71% 29.11.2022 2001680277 13,00,000
71 Bihar SNMIH 5516 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA F No 29.11.2001 Unreserved UR 271 90.33% 91 91% 160 61.72% 29.11.2022 4607010504 13,00,000
72 Bihar SNMIH 5635 ARYA SHARMA F No 02.04.2002 Unreserved EWS 205 68% 90 90% 146 58.52% 29.11.2022 2603070632 13,00,000
73 Bihar SNMIH 5676 SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV M No 20.06.2002 Unreserved UR 168 56.00% 70 70% 140 56.92% 29.11.2022 3129070260 13,00,000
74 Bihar SNMIH 5627 PRIYANK KUMAR SHAHI M No 04.03.2000 Unreserved UR 168 56.00% 78 78% 147 58.76% 29.11.2022 1506010213 13,00,000
75 Bihar SNMIH 5542 SUDARSHAN PATEL M No 05.07.2003 Unreserved BC 193 64% 72 72% 158 61.31% 29.11.2022 1502180420 13,00,000
76 Bihar SNMIH 5510 RACHIT KUMAR M No 06.09.2001 Unreserved UR 170 56.66% 90 90% 160 61.72% 29.11.2022 2302040259 13,00,000
77 Bihar SNMIH 5103 RUHI BHARTI F No 11.10.2001 Unreserved EBC 194 64.66% 77 77% 223 72.63% 29.11.2022 1505010279 13,00,000
78 Bihar SNMIH 5505 YAISHNA SINGH F No 09.08.2003 Unreserved UR 255 85.00% 91 91% 161 61.98% 29.11.2022 3905130248 13,00,000
79 Bihar SNMIH 5671 SHITAL GOSWAMI F No 26.12.2000 Unreserved UR 173 57.66% 81 81% 141 57.26% 29.11.2022 1522020041 13,00,000
80 Bihar SNMIH 5324 KRISHNA KUMAR M No 23.01.2002 Unreserved UR 215 71.66% 67 67% 186 66.82% 29.11.2022 1513010090 13,00,000
81 Bihar SNMIH 5194 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH M No 09.02.1999 Unreserved UR 186 62.00% 76 76% 205 69.95% 29.11.2022 1504030060 13,00,000
82 Bihar SNMIH 5548 GULSHAN KUMAR M No 03.06.1997 Unreserved BC 176 58.66% 57 57% 157 61.11% 29.11.2022 1524010552 13,00,000
83 Bihar SNMIH 5563 RUPA SINHA F No 23.12.2001 Unreserved UR 180 60.00% 85 85% 156 60.89% 29.11.2022 1513010211 13,00,000
84 Bihar SNMIH 5077 MD. SOAIB MALLIK M No 17.09.2002 Unreserved EBC 166 55% 70 70% 226 73.06% 29.11.2022 1502460631 13,00,000
85 Bihar SNMIH 5680 MD. NEHAL HASSAN M No 02.08.2003 Unreserved EBC 207 69.00% 71 71% 140 56.92% 29.11.2022 1502210650 13,00,000
86 Bihar SNMIH 5521 HARSH KUMAR M No 25.09.2005 Unreserved EWS 186 62.00% 75 75% 160 61.72% 29.11.2022 1531010585 13,00,000
87 Bihar SNMIH 5661 RUPAM RAJ F No 02.07.2001 Unreserved EWS 222 74.00% 84 84% 143 57.74% 29.11.2022 1526010627 13,00,000
88 Bihar SNMIH 5631 YASPAL RANA M No 05.12.2001 Unreserved UR 175 58.33% 68 68% 146 58.52% 29.11.2022 1501040045 13,00,000
89 Bihar SNMIH 5529 ANURAG ANAND M No 15.03.2004 Unreserved BC 213 71.00% 79 79% 159 61.51% 29.11.2022 1532020245 13,00,000
90 Bihar SNMIH 5411 AAYUSHI SENGAR F No 11.03.2000 Unreserved UR 220 73.33% 85 85% 173 64.40% 29.11.2022 4403030747 13,00,000
91 Bihar SNMIH 5566 TISHA KAUR F No 07.06.2003 Unreserved UR 240 80.00% 90 90% 155 60.60% 29.11.2022 2001090013 13,00,000
92 Bihar SNMIH 5498 SASHANK SEKHAR MISHRA M No 12.03.2003 Unreserved UR 184 61.33% 68 68% 162 62.19% 30.11.2022 3607030234 13,00,000
93 Bihar SNMIH 5019 APOORV SWARAJ M No 02.11.2000 Unreserved EBC 185 61.66% 76 76% 237 74.54% 30.11.2022 1522010489 13,00,000
94 Bihar SNMIH 5435 AARUSHI AMAR F No 31.03.2004 Unreserved UR 249 83.00% 88 88% 171 64.03% 30.11.2022 1702010114 13,00,000
95 Bihar SNMIH 5378 KUNAL CHOUBEY M No 09.09.1999 Unreserved UR 164 54.66% 75 75% 178 65.36% 30.11.2022 2601030310 13,00,000
96 Bihar SNMIH 5511 ANIRBAN SAHA M No 06.09.2002 Unreserved UR 221 73.66% 74 74% 160 61.72% 30.11.2022 4614100285 13,00,000
97 Bihar SNMIH 5617 ANKIT KUMAR DEO M No 04.12.2000 Unreserved UR 168 56.00% 57 57% 148 59.00% 30.11.2022 2611010114 13,00,000
98 Bihar SNMIH 5579 ASHISH TIWARI M No 22.03.2002 Unreserved UR 165 55.00% 66 66% 153 60.18% 30.11.2022 1701030083 13,00,000
99 Bihar SNMIH 5647 KUMAR UMANG M No 25.06.2002 Unreserved BC 254 84.66% 83 83% 145 58.20% 30.11.2022 1516050484 13,00,000

100 Bihar SNMIH 5495 SILKY F No 15.10.2000 Unreserved EWS 163 54.33% 58 58% 162 62.19% 30.11.2022 1502400502 13,00,000
101 Bihar SNMIH 5341 ANURAG HARSH M No 25.08.2004 Unreserved SC 215 71.66% 78 78% 183 66.27% 30.11.2022 1503030229 13,00,000
102 Bihar SNMIH 5594 PIYUSH SHAHI M No 16.06.2004 Unreserved UR 228 76.00% 87 87% 151 59.74% 30.11.2022 1534020298 13,00,000
103 Bihar SNMIH 5620 PRIYANSHU RAJ M No 31.12.2005 Unreserved BC 228 76.00% 76 76% 147 58.76% 30.11.2022 1506020757 13,00,000
104 Bihar SNMIH 5502 SHRUTI SINGH F No 28.06.2003 Unreserved UR 238 79.33% 93 93% 161 61.98% 30.11.2022 2602030345 13,00,000
105 Bihar SNMIH 5463 RISHU SINGH M No 21.01.2001 Unreserved UR 215 71.66% 66 66% 166 63.02% 30.11.2022 1514030243 13,00,000
106 Bihar SNMIH 5688 PRINCE KUMAR M No 14.12.2002 Unreserved BC 209 69.66% 70 70% 138 56.43% 30.11.2022 1532020700 13,00,000
107 Bihar SNMIH 5488 SANSKRUTI BHOJRAJ AMBADE F No 18.04.2002 Unreserved UR 187 62.33% 75 75% 163 62.38% 30.11.2022 3111070222 13,00,000
108 Bihar SNMIH 4947 RASHMI KUMARI F No 10.03.2001 Unreserved BC 213 71.00% 61 61% 249 76.06% 30.11.2022 4501100095 13,00,000
109 Bihar SNMIH 5722 SONALI VERMA F No 13.04.2001 Unreserved BC 193 64.33% 84 84% 133 55.05% 30.11.2022 1502020324 20,00,000 (1$=80Rs)
110 Bihar SNMIH 5616 TANVI F No 19.09.2004 Unreserved UR 244 81.33% 90 90% 148 59.00% 30.11.2022 2301050292 13,00,000
111 Bihar SNMIH 5532 RAHUL YADAV M No 07.11.1998 Unreserved UR 187 62.33% 51 51% 159 61.51% 30.11.2022 4411030564 13,00,000
112 Bihar SNMIH 5547 SHUBHAM GUPTA M No 16.05.2002 Unreserved EBC 228 76% 81 81% 158 61.31% 30.11.2022 1528040342 13,00,000
113 Bihar SNMIH 5031 TOVITO. H. SUMI M No 12.02.2003 Unreserved UR 196 65.33% 92 92% 235 74.27% 01.12.2022 1502310125 13,00,000
114 Bihar SNMIH 4952 ADITYA PRAKASH M No 18.10.2001 Unreserved UR 198 66.00% 88 88% 248 75.94% 01.12.2022 2603020577 13,00,000
115 Bihar SNMIH 5524 RITIKA RANI F No 01.05.2003 Unreserved BC 231 77% 92 92% 159 61.51% 01.12.2022 1502350205 13,00,000
116 Bihar SNMIH 5151 RANJEET KUMAR M No 26.07.2000 Unreserved BC 182 60.66% 63 63% 213 71.20% 01.12.2022 1502210377 13,00,000
117 Bihar SNMIH 5607 PRITI KUMARI F No 27.08.2002 Unreserved UR 185 66.66% 56 56% 150 59.44% 01.12.2022 1502220654 13,00,000
118 Bihar SNMIH 5606 PUJA KUMARI F No 15.01.1989 Unreserved EBC 217 72.33% 66 66% 150 59.44% 01.12.2022 1502140134 13,00,000
119 Bihar SNMIH 5040 AISHWARYA BEHERA F No 11.07.2003 Unreserved UR 239 80% 92 92% 234 74.14% 01.12.2022 2001350079 13,00,000
120 Bihar SNMIH 5397 SOUMI SARKAR F No 25.08.2000 Unreserved UR 184 61.33% 66 66% 174 64.59% 01.12.2022 4609070430 13,00,000
121 Bihar SNMIH 5652 SATYAM JHA M No 24.04.2001 Unreserved EWS 183 61.00% 91 91% 144 57.97% 01.12.2022 1516010194 13,00,000
122 Bihar SNMIH 5679 PUJA KUMARI F No 31.12.1994 Unreserved BC 202 67.33% 50 50% 140 56.92% 01.12.2022 1502450089 13,00,000
123 Bihar SNMIH 5626 SHRAMAN MONDAL M No 01.01.2003 Unreserved UR 238 79.33% 83 83% 147 58.76% 01.12.2022 4608210547 13,00,000



124 Bihar SNMIH 4464 AADYA JETSHREE F No 18.03.2003 Unreserved UR 229 76.33% 89 89% 343 85.64% 01.12.2022 3905130015 13,00,000
125 Bihar SNMIH 2105 SAINA GARGI F No 22.11.1999 Unreserved OBC 192 64% 77 77% 102 44.26% 15.12.2022 1524010035 20,00,000 (1$=80Rs)
126 Bihar SNMIH 2130 ANKITA RAJ F No 04.02.1998 Unreserved BC 225 75.00% 66 66% 97 42.09% 15.12.2022 3905110127 20,00,000 (1$=80Rs)
127 Bihar SNMIH 1234 SHREYA SINGH F No 15.01.2003 Unreserved EWS 234 78.00% 94 94% 351 86.30% 18.12.2022 3905170456 13,00,000
128 Bihar SNMIH 1295 SHIVANI F No 05.03.2002 Unreserved BC 242 80.66% 66 66% 329 84.44% 18.12.2022 1502060068 13,00,000
129 Bihar SNMIH 1305 RASHMI KUMARI F No 09.03.2001 Unreserved UR 190 63.33% 63 63% 326 84.18% 18.12.2022 1502360434 13,00,000
130 Bihar SNMIH 1306 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM F No 16.10.2001 Unreserved UR 221 74% 60 60% 326 84.18% 18.12.2022 2712050531 13,00,000
131 Bihar SNMIH 1323 SWETA KUMARI F No 03.08.1997 Unreserved OBC 243 81.00% 75 75% 319 83.54% 18.12.2022 1503030482 13,00,000
132 Bihar SNMIH 1346 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR F No 10.11.2002 Unreserved OBC 274 91.33% 95 95% 309 82.59% 18.12.2022 3604040271 13,00,000
133 Bihar SNMIH 1380 BIKRAM PAUL M No 25.05.2003 Unreserved UR 245 82% 85 85% 294 81.11% 18.12.2022 2001500390 13,00,000
134 Bihar SNMIH 1420 PRINCE SONI M No 19.01.2000 Unreserved BC 253 84% 83 83% 266 78.10% 18.12.2022 4422010702 13,00,000
135 Bihar SNMIH 1423 SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED M No 10.02.1999 Unreserved BC 242 80.66% 66 66% 265 77.97% 18.12.2022 3903080160 13,00,000
136 Bihar SNMIH 1425 SAVARI SAHANI F No 31.01.2002 Unreserved BC 162 54.00% 52 52% 264 77.86% 18.12.2022 1528030498 13,00,000
137 Bihar SNMIH 1448 BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA M No 11.11.2002 Unreserved BC 292 97% 92 92% 253 76.56% 18.12.2022 3109080354 13,00,000
138 Bihar SNMIH 1478 MD. ABU ASIM M No 11.03.2001 Unreserved BC 167 55.66% 56 56% 240 74.91% 18.12.2022 1528020687 13,00,000
139 Bihar SNMIH 1498 SHIVAM KUMAR M No 17.06.2004 Unreserved OBC 266 89% 91 91% 233 74.01% 18.12.2022 3903060933 13,00,000
140 Bihar SNMIH 1505 KUMAR PRATIK NARAYAN M No 07.04.1999 Unreserved BC 219 73.00% 63 63% 231 73.75% 18.12.2022 3903650285 13,00,000
141 Bihar SNMIH 1513 SHIKHA SANDILYA F No 16.01.1998 Unreserved EWS 169 56.33% 93 93% 229 73.46% 18.12.2022 1506010625 13,00,000
142 Bihar SNMIH 1517 NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO M No 11.02.2003 Unreserved UR 201 67.00% 71 71% 229 73.46% 18.12.2022 3112430216 13,00,000
143 Bihar SNMIH 1518 SHIVANGI SINGH F No 15.10.2000 Unreserved UR 203 68% 68 68% 228 73.33% 18.12.2022 1530010499 13,00,000
144 Bihar SNMIH 1519 KUNDAN KUMAR M No 05.10.2000 Unreserved UR 179 59.66% 62 62% 228 73.33% 18.12.2022 1506030162 13,00,000
145 Bihar SNMIH 1524 ANKITA MANDAL F No 04.10.2001 Unreserved UR 266 88.66% 93 93% 227 73.20% 18.12.2022 4608030116 13,00,000
146 Bihar SNMIH 1534 AKSHAT JAISWAL M No 03.04.2001 Unreserved BC 216 72.00% 73 73% 222 72.49% 18.12.2022 1703030544 13,00,000
147 Bihar SNMIH 1536 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD F No 28.02.2004 Unreserved SC 275 91.66% 82 82% 221 72.36% 18.12.2022 3111050263 13,00,000
148 Bihar SNMIH 1566 SHYAM KUMAR M No 07.11.2002 Unreserved OBC 142 47.33% 70 70% 211 70.90% 18.12.2022 2001320264 13,00,000
149 Bihar SNMIH 1601 SHWETA BHARTI F No 10.02.2003 Unreserved OBC 207 69.00% 90 90% 199 69.00% 18.12.2022 1528010197 13,00,000
150 Bihar SNMIH 1606 WAFA RAIS F No 08.04.2003 Unreserved UR 189 63.00% 94 94% 195 68.34% 18.12.2022 4416030822 13,00,000



Roll No. Name of Student Mobile No. UGMAC I.D

1 MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN 9599471558 7220000220

2 NIDHI BHARTI 8690625254 7220003044

3 ANUPAM MADHAV 6201701247 7220003738

4 MANAS RAJ VISHAL 9472394929 7220003753

5 KISHALAY CHANDRA 8789130580 7220002816

6 HARSH Kumar-1 9315620492 7220001938

7 MANISH Kumar 7254846205 7220000797

8 BHASKAR RAJ 7479738939 7220002019

9 ARUSHI 7488386214 7220002179

10 ARYAN GUPTA 7319600865 7220003148

11 ASHUTOSH Kumar NIRALA 7070510501 7220001110

12 PRIYANSHU RANJAN 8757378017 7220002030

13 SUVASINI SUMAN 9631340395 7220004661

14 MALLIKA SURYARAJ 8210271110 7220001439

15 SAHIL PARWEZ 9733393098 7220003606

16 PUBALI BISWAS 8345913380 7220001117

17 SNEHA SINGH 9693878159 7220002409

18 DIPIKA JAISWAL 9128933510 7220005022

19 SHUBHANGI SINHA 8103985723 7220003278

20 ADITI MANDAL 9930713816 7220002528

21 YONIT NAGPAL 9518177503 7220002334

22 NUPUR SINHA 6206933240 7220003211

23 DIVYANSHA TANEJA 9302353876 7220002157



24 YASH RAJ RANJAN 9608965074 7220001394

25 INJAMAMUL SK 9775769551 7220005166

26 KATTEWAR SUSHRUT 9890125683 7220005624

27 ADARSH SINGH 8192906920 7220002463

28 PIYUSH Kumar DEEPAK 7856876574 7220005355

29 RAMESH CHOUDHARY 8052740004 7220005740

30 AKANKSHA KUMARI 9708024128 7220002202

31 PRITHVIRAJ MUNDE 8767998170 7220005052

32 JADHAV DHOKADE SUDHANSHU BABANRAO 8605755700 7220005567

33 BIDWAI PARTH VENKAT 9011891146 7220005466

34 TELANG ADITYA DILIPRAO 8767681583 7220004283

35 KARNVAR ANURAG NARAYAN 9356567907 7220005332

36 SOURAV ROY 9830712884 7220003814

37 ADARSH RANJAN 9546488862 7220002810

38 JAHNAVI RAI 7759038118 7220003957

39 ADITI KUMARI 9931603646 7220005577

40  PANDEY RASHI VIJAY Kumar 7977503558 7220005798

41 SHRUTI SINGH 7908452242 7220005940

42 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA 7024186946 7220004154

43 SWATI 6262120717 7220003236

44 KSHITIZA YADAV 6264298081 7220004629

45 SAWAN PRAKASH 6206979772 7220004243

46 MAYANK DEV SINGH 8827021297 7220001346

47 SONU Kumar 9931693946 7220002196



48 LABU SARKAR 7977254969 7220001318

49 CHAUDHARY OM BHARAT 8080125301 7220005471

50 ISHIKA 9931460101 7220005208

51 KRITARTH ANAND 7352051095 7220002427

52 ANKIT KUMAR 8434598429 7220004338

53 KARTIKEY MANOHAR NANHE 7666638139 7220004724

54 PRANJUL SAHU 8318277677 7220005662

55 TOUSIF REZA 8637523741 7220003389

56 SARTHAK MISHRA 9718854448 7220002194

57 RAUNAQ FATIMA 8433236362 7220005813

58 MD. ZAFAR ALAM
8757112013, 
6299203737 7220003941

59 ANSHI
9934746376, 
6203359617 7220005455

60 KOMAL KUMARI
8292644659, 
9939882560 7220003261

61 ADITI JAISWAL
9523822019, 
9955289448 7220005359

62 SAKET SHARMA 9602499569 7220004313

63 VINAY Kumar
9311904903, 
9572936410 7220004663

64 ADITYA Kumar 9534523302 7220000917

65 SANKALP YADAV 7217550832 7220002443

66 KARTIK 6397644369 7220004029

67 MAYANK 8802356284 7220005510

68 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF 7050235100 7220005085

69 RISHU Kumar 9931513200 7220000562

70 PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI 6202604481 7220005391

71 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA 7076445023 7220004202



72 ARYA SHARMA 6204926292 7220000629

73 SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV 7249512677 7220003404

74 PRIYANK Kumar SHAHI 9521408267 7220005137

75 SUDARSHAN PATEL 8294861114 7220001727

76 RACHIT KUMAR 8168129179 7220005488

77 RUHI BHARTI 9934611369 7220003981

78 YAISHNA SINGH 6203824181 7220003896

79 SHITAL GOSWAMI 9304794949 7220005319

80 KRISHNA Kumar 8504990488 7220005438

81 SAURAV Kumar SINGH 9955167455 7220002603

82 GULSHAN Kumar 6294040720 7220002673

83 RUPA SINHA 7357977158 7220004319

84 MD. SOAIB MALLIK 6203028104 7220000083

85 MD. NEHAL HASSAN 8757470818 7220002028

86 HARSH Kumar-2 7782914556 7220005704

87 RUPAM RAJ 9334777056 7220000901

88 YASPAL RANA 9507215073 7220005953

89 ANURAG ANAND 9955557999 7220004024

90 AAYUSHI SENGAR 8188968778 7220005572

91 TISHA KAUR 7217746833 7220005734

92 AADYA JETSHREE 7427068422 7220003993

93 SASHANK SEKHAR MISHRA 7655819889 7220004441

94 APOORV SWARAJ 9065157851 7220003418

95 AARUSHI AMAR 7898828590 7220006012



96 KUNAL CHOUBEY 9973537159 7220004043

97 ANIRBAN SAHA 8250119183 7220002988

98 ANKIT Kumar DEO 7568352263 7220002413

99 ASHISH TIWARI 6266951246 7220002514

100 Kumar UMANG 6203054686 7220002948

101 SILKY 8825388234 7220005242

102 ANURAG HARSH 7033565063 7220004314

103 PIYUSH SHAHI 7903445485 7220003201

104 PRIYANSHU RAJ 7488036801 7220002279

105 SHRUTI SINGH 8709518845 7220003160

106 RISHU SINGH 7033714434 7220004514

107 PRINCE Kumar 9001818935 7220002934

108 SANSKRUTI BHOJRAJ AMBADE 7776882625 7220004727

109 RASHMI KUMARI 9523815320 7220005631

110 SONALI VERMA 9304321105 7220004255

111 TANVI 9311807468 7220001901

112 RAHUL YADAV 6307733905 7220004396

113 SHUBHAM GUPTA 7256843586 7220003621

114 TOVITO. H. SUMI 7005687751 7220005177

115 ADITYA PRAKASH 7563946222 7220002193

116 RITIKA RANI 9110012285 7220005505

117 RANJEET Kumar 9523080454 7220005751

118 PRITI KUMARI 8797064626 7220005065

119 PUJA KUMARI-1 7292904434 7220004679



120 AISHWARYA BEHERA 8826318509 7220005696

121 SOUMI SARKAR 9382181472 7220004980

122 SATYAM JHA 9934828282 7220005773

123 PUJA KUMARI-2 7549740066 7220005621

124 SHRAMAN MONDAL
7076119442, 
9734440402 7220005905

125 SAINA GARGI 6204584618 7220006218
126 ANKITA RAJ 9430417261 7220007763
127 SHREYA SINGH 9118358177 7220007869
128 SHIVANI 9079665604 7220007236
129 RASHMI KUMARI 7209200770 7220006122
130 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM 7631667787 7220006446
131 SWETA KUMARI 7979092760 7220007505
132 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR 9861656691 7220006630
133 SAVARI SAHANI 8102095328 7220006206
134 SHIKHA SANDILYA 9939812358 7220006333
135 SHIVANGI SINGH 6203002458 7220006181
136 ANKITA MANDAL 9564228050 7220007594
137 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD 7875077096 7220007915
138 SHWETA BHARTI 8521918688 7220006461
139 WAFA RAIS 7668606886 7220007354
140 BIKRAM PAUL 8860049822 7220007821
141 PRINCE SONI 9672324097 7220006362
142 SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED 9660798352 7220006314
143 BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA 9834535936 7220006179
144 MD. ABU ASIM 8797409887 7220007080
145 SHIVAM Kumar 9709393039 7220007338
146 Kumar PRATIK NARAYAN 9664187697 7220008123



147 NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO 8010441949 7220007273
148 KUNDAN Kumar 6375854604 7220006432
149 AKSHAT JAISWAL 6232254755 7220006192
150 SHYAM Kumar 7739299918 7220006361







So.No. STUDENT NAME MOBILE No. ROOM No.

1 NIDHI BHARTI 8690625254
2 ARUSHI 7488386214
3 SUVASINI SUMAN 9631340395
4 MALLIKA SURYRAJ 8210271110
5 PUBALI BISWAS 8345913380
6 SNEHA SINGH 9693878159
7 DIPIKA JAISWAL 9128933510
8 SHUBHANGI SINHA 8103985723
9 ADITI MANDAL 9930713816

10 NUPUR SINHA 6206933240
11 DIVYANSHA TANEJA 9302353876
12 AKANKSHA KUMARI 9708024128
13 JAHNAVI ROY 7759038118
14 ADITI KUMARI 9931603646
15 RASHI PANDEY 7977503558
16 SHRUTI SINGH 7908452242
17 SWATI 6262120717
18 KSHITIZA YADAV 6264298081
19 ISHIKA 9931460101
20 PRANJAL SAHU 8318277677
21 RAUNAQ FATIMA 8433236362
22 ANSHI 9934746376, 6203359617
23 KOMAL KUMARI 8292644659, 9939882560
24 ADITI JAISWAL 9523822019, 9955289448
25 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA 7076445023
26 ARYA SHARMA 6204926292
27 RUHI BHARTI 9934611369
28 YAISHNA SINGH 6203824181
29 SHITAL GOSWAMI 9304794949
30 RUPA SINHA 7357977158
31 RUPAM RAJ 9334777056
32 AAYUSHI SENGAR 8188968778
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33 TISHA KAUR 7217746833
34 AADYA JATSHREE 7427068422
35 ARUSHI AMAR 7898828590
36 SILKY 8825388234
37 SHRUTI SINGH 8709518845
38 SANSKRUTI 7776882625
39 RASHMI KUMARI 9523815320
40 SONALI VERMA 9304321105
41 TANVI 9311807468
42 RITIKA RANI 9110012285
43 PRITI KUMARI 8797064626
44 PUJA KUMARI 7292904434
45 AISHWARYA BEHERA 8826318509
46 SOUMI SARKAR 9382181472
47 PUJA KUMARI 7549740066
48 SAINA GARGI 6204584618
49 ANKITA RAJ 9430417261
50 SHREYA SINGH 9118358177
51 SHIVANI 9079665604
52 RASHMI KUMARI 7209200770
53 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM 7631667787
54 SWETA KUMARI 7979092760
55 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR 9861656691
56 SAVARI SAHANI 8102095328
57 SIKHA SANDILYA 9939812358
58 SHIVANGI SINGH 6203002458
59 ANKITA MANDAL 9564228050
60 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD 7875077096
61 SWETA BHARTI 8521918688
62 WAFA RAIS 7668606886



So.No. STUDENT NAME MOBILE No. ROOM No.

MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN 9599471558
SAHIL PARWEZ 9733393098

ANUPAM MADHAV 6201701247
PIYUSH SHANI 7903445485

3 MANAS RAJ VISHAL 9472394929 132
4 KISHALAY CHANDRA 8789130580 134

HARSH Kumar 9315620492
MANISH Kumar 7254846205

BHASKAR RAJ 7479738939
ARYAN GUPTA 7319600865

7 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF 7050235100 139
8 MD. ZAFAR ALAM 8757112013, 6299203737 137
9 ANKIT KUMAR 8434598429 136

YONIT NAGPAL 9518177503
YASH RAJ RANJAN 9608965074

INJAMAMUL SK 9775769551
TOUSIT REZA 8637523741

12 ADDARSH SINGH 8192906920 135
PIYUSH Kumar DEEPAK 7856876574
RAMESH CHOUDHARY 8052740004

PRITHVIRAJ MUNDE 8767998170
PARTH BIDWAI 9011891146
TELANG ADITYA 8767681583

KATTEWAR SUSHRUT 9890125683
KARNVAR ANURAG 9356567907

SUDHANSHU DHOKADE 8605755700
KUNDAN Kumar 6375854604
ADARSH RANJAN 9546488862

GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA 7024186946
SAWAN PRAKASH 6206979772

MAYANK DEV SINGH 8827021297
SONU Kumar 9931693946
LABU SARKAR 7977254969

OM CHAUDHARY 8080125301
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2

5

6
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KRITARTH ANAND 7352051095
Kumar UMANG 6203054686

KARTIKEY NANHE 7666638139
RISHU Kumar 9931513200

SARTHAK MISHRA 9718854448
SOURAV ROY 9830712884

SAKET SHARMA 9602499569
VINAY Kumar 9311904903, 9572936410

ADITYA Kumar 9534523302
SANKALP YADAV 7217550832
APOORV SWARAJ 9065157851
SHIVAM Kumar 9709393039

ASHUTOSH Kumar NIRALA 7070510501
PRIYANSHU RANJAN 8757378017
PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI 6202604481

SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV 7249512677
PRIYANK Kumar SHAHI 9521408267

SUDARSHAN PATEL 8294861114
RACHIT KUMAR 8168129179
KRISHNA Kumar 8504990488

KARTIK 6397644369
GULSHAN Kumar 6294040720

MD. SOAIB MALLIK 6203028104
MD. NEHAL HASSAN 8757470818

HARSH Kumar 7782914556
YASPAL RANA 9507215073

ANURAG ANAND 9955557999
SASHANK Kumar MISHRA 7655819889

34 SHRAMAN MONDAL 7076119442, 9734440402 128
KUNAL CHOUBEY 9973537159
ANIRBAN SAHA 8250119183

ANKIT Kumar DEO 7568352263
ASHISH TIWARI 6266951246

37 ANURAG HARSH 7033565063 140
PRIYANSHU RAJ 7488036801

RISHU SINGH 7033714434
PRINCE Kumar 9001818935
RAHUL YADAV 6307733905

35
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SUBHAM GUPTA 7256843586
TOVITO. H. SUMI 7005687751
ADITYA PRAKASH 7563946222
RANJEET Kumar 9523080454

SATYAM JHA 9934828282
SAURAV Kumar SINGH 9955167455

VIKRAM PAUL 8860049822
PRINCE SONI 9672324097

SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED 9660798352
MD. ABU ASIM 9834535936

BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA 8797409887
MAYANK 8802356284

Kumar PRATIK NARAYAN 9664187697
NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO 8010441949

AKSHAT JAISWAL 6232254755
SHYAM Kumar 7739299918
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Roll No. Name of Student

1 MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN
2 NIDHI BHARTI
3 ANUPAM MADHAV
4 MANAS RAJ VISHAL
5 KISHALAY CHANDRA
6 HARSH KUMAR
7 MANISH Kumar 
8 BHASKAR RAJ
9 ARUSHI 

10 ARYAN GUPTA
11 ASHUTOSH Kumar NIRALA 
12 PRIYANSHU RANJAN
13 SUVASINI SUMAN
14 MALLIKA SURYRAJ
15 SAHIL PARWEZ
16 PUBALI BISWAS
17 SNEHA SINGH
18 DIPIKA JAISWAL
19 SHUBHANGI SINHA
20 ADITI MANDAL
21 YONIT NAGPAL
22 NUPUR SINHA
23 DIVYANSHA TANEJA
24 YASH RAJ RANJAN
25 INJAMAMUL SK
26 KATTEWAR SUSHRUT
27 ADDARSH SINGH 
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28 PIYUSH Kumar DEEPAK
29 RAMESH CHOUDHARY
30 AKANKSHA KUMARI 
31 PRITHVIRAJ MUNDE
32 SUDHANSHU DHOKADE
33 PARTH BIDWAI
34 TELANG ADITYA
35 KARNVAR ANURAG
36 SOURAV ROY 
37 ADARSH RANJAN
38 JAHNAVI ROY
39 ADITI KUMARI
40 RASHI PANDEY
41 SHRUTI SINGH-1
42 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA 
43 SWATI
44 KSHITIZA YADAV
45 SAWAN PRAKASH
46 MAYANK DEV SINGH
47 SONU Kumar
48 LABU SARKAR
49 OM CHAUDHARY
50 ISHIKA
51 KRITARTH ANAND 
52 ANKIT KUMAR
53 KARTIKEY NANHE
54 PRANJAL SAHU
55 TOUSIT REZA
56 SARTHAK MISHRA
57 RAUNAQ FATIMA
58 MD. ZAFAR ALAM



59 ANSHI
60 KOMAL KUMARI
61 ADITI JAISWAL
62 SAKET SHARMA
63 VINAY Kumar
64 ADITYA Kumar
65 SANKALP YADAV
66 KARTIK
67 MAYANK
68 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF
69 RISHU Kumar
70 PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI
71 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA
72 ARYA SHARMA
73 SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV
74 PRIYANK Kumar SHAHI
75 SUDARSHAN PATEL
76 RACHIT KUMAR
77 RUHI BHARTI
78 YAISHNA Kumar
79 SHITAL GOSWAMI
80 KRISHNA Kumar
81 SAURAV Kumar SINGH
82 GULSHAN Kumar
83 RUPA SINHA
84 MD. SOAIB MALLIK
85 MD. NEHAL HASSAN
86 HARSH Kumar
87 RUPAM RAJ
88 YASPAL RANA 
89 ANURAG ANAND



90 AAYUSHI SENGAR
91 TISHA KAUR
92 AADYA JATSHREE
93 SASHANK Kumar MISHRA
94 APOORV SWARAJ
95 ARUSHI AMAR
96 KUNAL CHOUBEY
97 ANIRBAN SAHA
98 ANKIT Kumar DEO
99 ASHISH TIWARI

100 Kumar UMANG
101 SILKY
102 ANURAG HARSH
103 PIYUSH SHANI
104 PRIYANSHU RAJ
105 SHRUTI SINGH-2
106 RISHU SINGH
107 PRINCE Kumar
108 SANSKRUTI 
109 RASHMI KUMARI-1
110 SONALI VERMA
111 TANVI
112 RAHUL YADAV
113 SUBHAM GUPTA
114 TOVITO. H. SUMI
115 ADITYA PRAKASH
116 RITIKA RANI
117 RANJEET Kumar
118 PRITI KUMARI
119 PUJA KUMARI-1
120 AISHWARYA BEHERA



121 SOUMI SARKAR
122 SATYAM JHA
123 PUJA KUMARI-2
124 SHRAMAN MONDAL
125 SAINA GARGI
126 ANKITA RAJ
127 SHREYA SINGH
128 SHIVANI
129 RASHMI KUMARI-2
130 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM
131 SWETA KUMARI
132 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR
133 SAVARI SAHANI
134 SIKHA SANDILYA
135 SHIVANGI SINGH
136 ANKITA MANDAL
137 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD
138 SWETA BHARTI
139 WAFA RAIS
140 VIKRAM PAUL
141 PRINCE SONI
142 SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED
143 BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA
144 MD. ABU ASIM
145 SHIVAM Kumar
146 Kumar PRATIK NARAYAN
147 NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO
148 KUNDAN Kumar
149 AKSHAT JAISWAL
150 SHYAM Kumar



Roll No. Name of Student AMOUNT

1 MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN 1600000

2 NIDHI BHARTI 1600000

3 ANUPAM MADHAV 1600000

4 MANAS RAJ VISHAL 1600000

5 KISHALAY CHANDRA 1600000

6 HARSH Kumar-1 1600000

7 MANISH Kumar 1600000

8 BHASKAR RAJ 1600000

9 ARUSHI 1600000

10 ARYAN GUPTA 1600000

11 ASHUTOSH Kumar NIRALA 1600000

12 PRIYANSHU RANJAN 1600000

13 SUVASINI SUMAN 1600000

14 MALLIKA SURYARAJ 1600000

15 SAHIL PARWEZ 1600000

16 PUBALI BISWAS 1600000

17 SNEHA SINGH 1600000

18 DIPIKA JAISWAL 1600000

19 SHUBHANGI SINHA 1600000

20 ADITI MANDAL 1600000

21 YONIT NAGPAL 1600000

22 NUPUR SINHA 1600000

23 DIVYANSHA TANEJA 1600000

24 YASH RAJ RANJAN 1600000

25 INJAMAMUL SK 1600000

26 KATTEWAR SUSHRUT 1600000

27 ADARSH SINGH 1600000

28 PIYUSH Kumar DEEPAK 1600000



29 RAMESH CHOUDHARY 1600000

30 AKANKSHA KUMARI 1600000

31 PRITHVIRAJ MUNDE 1600000

32 JADHAV DHOKADE SUDHANSHU BABANRAO 1600000

33 BIDWAI PARTH VENKAT 1600000

34 TELANG ADITYA DILIPRAO 1600000

35 KARNVAR ANURAG NARAYAN 1600000

36 SOURAV ROY 1600000

37 ADARSH RANJAN 1600000

38 JAHNAVI RAI 1600000

39 ADITI KUMARI 1600000

40  PANDEY RASHI VIJAY Kumar 1600000

41 SHRUTI SINGH 1600000

42 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA 1600000

43 SWATI 1600000

44 KSHITIZA YADAV 1600000

45 SAWAN PRAKASH 1600000

46 MAYANK DEV SINGH 1600000

47 SONU Kumar 1600000

48 LABU SARKAR 1600000

49 CHAUDHARY OM BHARAT 1600000

50 ISHIKA 1600000

51 KRITARTH ANAND 1600000

52 ANKIT KUMAR 1600000

53 KARTIKEY MANOHAR NANHE 1600000

54 PRANJUL SAHU 1600000

55 TOUSIF REZA 1600000

56 SARTHAK MISHRA 1600000

57 RAUNAQ FATIMA 1600000



58 MD. ZAFAR ALAM 1600000

59 ANSHI 1600000

60 KOMAL KUMARI 1600000

61 ADITI JAISWAL 1600000

62 SAKET SHARMA 1600000

63 VINAY Kumar 1600000

64 ADITYA Kumar 1600000

65 SANKALP YADAV 1600000

66 KARTIK 1600000

67 MAYANK 1600000

68 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF 1600000

69 RISHU Kumar 1600000

70 PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI 1600000

71 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA 1600000

72 ARYA SHARMA 1600000

73 SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV 1600000

74 PRIYANK Kumar SHAHI 1600000

75 SUDARSHAN PATEL 1600000

76 RACHIT KUMAR 1600000

77 RUHI BHARTI 1600000

78 YAISHNA SINGH 1600000

79 SHITAL GOSWAMI 1600000

80 KRISHNA Kumar 1600000

81 SAURAV Kumar SINGH 1600000

82 GULSHAN Kumar 1600000

83 RUPA SINHA 1600000

84 MD. SOAIB MALLIK 1600000

85 MD. NEHAL HASSAN 1600000

86 HARSH Kumar-2 1600000



87 RUPAM RAJ 1600000

88 YASPAL RANA 1600000

89 ANURAG ANAND 1600000

90 AAYUSHI SENGAR 1600000

91 TISHA KAUR 1600000

92 AADYA JETSHREE 1600000

93 SASHANK SEKHAR MISHRA 1600000

94 APOORV SWARAJ 1600000

95 AARUSHI AMAR 1600000

96 KUNAL CHOUBEY 1600000

97 ANIRBAN SAHA 1600000

98 ANKIT Kumar DEO 1600000

99 ASHISH TIWARI 1600000

100 Kumar UMANG 1600000

101 SILKY 1600000

102 ANURAG HARSH 1600000

103 PIYUSH SHAHI 1600000

104 PRIYANSHU RAJ 1600000

105 SHRUTI SINGH 1600000

106 RISHU SINGH 1600000

107 PRINCE Kumar 1600000

108 SANSKRUTI BHOJRAJ AMBADE 1600000

109 RASHMI KUMARI 1600000

110 SONALI VERMA  (NRI) 2300000

111 TANVI 1600000

112 RAHUL YADAV 1600000

113 SHUBHAM GUPTA 1600000

114 TOVITO. H. SUMI 1600000

115 ADITYA PRAKASH 1600000



116 RITIKA RANI 1600000

117 RANJEET Kumar 1600000

118 PRITI KUMARI 1600000

119 PUJA KUMARI-1 1600000

120 AISHWARYA BEHERA 1600000

121 SOUMI SARKAR 1600000

122 SATYAM JHA 1600000

123 PUJA KUMARI-2 1600000

124 SHRAMAN MONDAL 1600000

125 SAINA GARGI (NRI) 2300000

126 ANKITA RAJ (NRI) 2300000

127 SHREYA SINGH 1600000

128 SHIVANI 1600000

129 RASHMI KUMARI 1600000

130 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM 1600000

131 SWETA KUMARI 1600000

132 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR 1600000

133 SAVARI SAHANI 1600000

134 SHIKHA SANDILYA 1600000

135 SHIVANGI SINGH 1600000

136 ANKITA MANDAL 1600000

137 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD 1600000

138 SHWETA BHARTI 1600000

139 WAFA RAIS 1600000

140 BIKRAM PAUL 1600000

141 PRINCE SONI 1600000

142 SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED 1600000

143 BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA 1600000

144 MD. ABU ASIM 1600000



145 SHIVAM Kumar 1600000

146 Kumar PRATIK NARAYAN 1600000

147 NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO 1600000

148 KUNDAN Kumar 1600000

149 AKSHAT JAISWAL 1600000

150 SHYAM Kumar 1600000

Principal                            
SNMIH, Saharsa



S. No.
Admission 

Date
Merit No. Name of Student Gender Date of Birth

1 05.11.2022 5275 MD. AAMIR HUSSAIN M 20.10.2003
2 05.11.2022 5403 NIDHI BHARTI F 23.04.2001
3 06.11.2022 5206 ANUPAM MADHAV M 07.05.2004
4 06.11.2022 5418 MANAS RAJ VISHAL M 17.02.1998
5 06.11.2022 5234 KISHALAY CHANDRA M 17.07.2002
6 06.11.2022 4651 MANISH KUMAR M 01.01.2003
7 06.11.2022 5141 BHASKAR RAJ M 04.09.2002
8 06.11.2022 5266 ARUSHI F 03.07.2002
9 06.11.2022 5018 ARYAN GUPTA M 20.08.2003

10 06.11.2022 5428 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NIRALA M 17.09.2003
11 06.11.2022 5057 PRIYANSHU RANJAN M 12.07.2003
12 06.11.2022 5149 SUVASINI SUMAN F 15.06.2003
13 06.11.2022 5012 MALLIKA SURYARAJ F 16.03.2004
14 06.11.2022 5263 SAHIL PARVEZ M 26.12.2000
15 06.11.2022 4840 PUBALI BISWAS F 30.10.2002
16 06.11.2022 5218 SNEHA SINGH F 03.02.2004
17 06.11.2022 5396 HARSH KUMAR M 21.05.2004
18 07.11.2022 5350 SARTHAK MISHRA M 28.07.2004
19 07.11.2022 5120 DIPIKA JAISWAL F 26.11.2002
20 07.11.2022 5278 SHUBHANGI SINHA F 22.09.2001
21 07.11.2022 4974 ADITI MANDAL F 02.05.2003
22 07.11.2022 5287 YONIT NAGPAL M 06.02.2003
23 07.11.2022 5043 NUPUR SINHA F 22.05.2004
24 07.11.2022 4893 DIVYANSHA TANEJA F 01.10.2001
25 07.11.2022 5072 YASH RAJ RANJAN M 30.09.2003
26 07.11.2022 5364 INJAMAMUL SK M 12.01.1999
27 07.11.2022 5262 KATTEWAR SUSHRUT BALAJI M 22.06.2003
28 07.11.2022 5060 ADARSH SINGH M 28.12.2003
29 07.11.2022 5354 PIYUSH KUMAR DEEPAK M 19.04.2003
30 07.11.2022 5270 RAMESH CHAUDHARY M 07.08.1999
31 07.11.2022 4753 AKANKSHA KUMARI F 23.02.2002
32 07.11.2022 4373 MUNDE PRUTHVIRAJ BHASKAR M 13.01.2003
33 07.11.2022 4730 JADHAV DHOKADE SUDHANSHU BABANRAO M 30.03.2002
34 07.11.2022 4870 BIDWAI PARTH VENKAT M 23.06.2002
35 07.11.2022 5360 TELANG ADITYA DILIPRAO M 03.02.2002
36 07.11.2022 5239 KARNVAR ANURAG NARAYAN M 05.11.2002
37 07.11.2022 5395 SOURAV ROY M 19.01.2001
38 07.11.2022 5148 ADARSH RANJAN M 15.02.1998
39 07.11.2022 5385 JAHNAVI RAI F 29.08.2002
40 07.11.2022 4763 ADITI KUMARI F 11.11.2002
41 07.11.2022 4867 PANDEY RASHI VIJAY KUMAR F 03.05.2003
42 07.11.2022 5171 SHRUTI SINGH F 08.12.2000



43 07.11.2022 5338 GIRISH SINGH KSHATRIYA M 28.09.2001
44 07.11.2022 5131 ADITI JAISWAL F 03.08.2002
45 08.11.2022 5419 SWATI F 24.02.1998
46 08.11.2022 5314 KSHITIZA YADAV F 25.09.2002
47 08.11.2022 5389 SAWAN PRAKASH M 06.10.2003
48 08.11.2022 5211 MAYANK DEV SINGH M 25.03.2003
49 08.11.2022 5425 SONU KUMAR M 02.01.1997
50 08.11.2022 4909 LABU SARKAR M 23.10.2002
51 08.11.2022 5248 CHAUDHARI OM BHARAT M 20.05.2000
52 08.11.2022 5041 ISHIKA F 06.02.2002
53 08.11.2022 5310 KRITARTH ANAND M 06.02.2004
54 08.11.2022 5092 ANKIT KUMAR M 25.09.2002
55 08.11.2022 5331 KARTIKEY MANOHAR NANHE M 05.08.2002
56 08.11.2022 5318 PRANJUL SAHU M 22.10.2003
57 08.11.2022 5145 TOUSIF REZA M 02.02.2001
58 08.11.2022 5398 RAUNAQ FATIMA F 12.04.2001
59 08.11.2022 5110 MD. ZAFAR ALAM M 20.05.1999
60 08.11.2022 5321 ANSHI F 02.07.2002
61 08.11.2022 5387 KOMAL KUMARI F 04.05.1998
62 08.11.2022 5273 SAKET SHARMA M 11.12.1999
63 08.11.2022 4910 VINAY KUMAR M 15.01.2001
64 29.11.2022 5684 ADITYA KUMAR M 16.12.1999
65 29.11.2022 5298 SANKALP YADAV M 15.10.2003
66 29.11.2022 5490 KARTIK M 14.03.2005
67 29.11.2022 5674 MAYANK M 28.08.2001
68 29.11.2022 4992 MD. MISHKAT TOUSIF M 21.05.2001
69 29.11.2022 5658 RISHU KUMAR M 29.12.2003
70 29.11.2022 5355 PIYUSH PRIYADARSHI M 15.09.2002
71 29.11.2022 5516 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA F 29.11.2001
72 29.11.2022 5635 ARYA SHARMA F 02.04.2002
73 29.11.2022 5676 SHREYASH SHRIVASTAV M 20.06.2002
74 29.11.2022 5627 PRIYANK KUMAR SHAHI M 04.03.2000
75 29.11.2022 5542 SUDARSHAN PATEL M 05.07.2003
76 29.11.2022 5510 RACHIT KUMAR M 06.09.2001
77 29.11.2022 5103 RUHI BHARTI F 11.10.2001
78 29.11.2022 5505 YAISHNA SINGH F 09.08.2003
79 29.11.2022 5671 SHITAL GOSWAMI F 26.12.2000
80 29.11.2022 5324 KRISHNA KUMAR M 23.01.2002
81 29.11.2022 5194 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH M 09.02.1999
82 29.11.2022 5548 GULSHAN KUMAR M 03.06.1997
83 29.11.2022 5563 RUPA SINHA F 23.12.2001
84 29.11.2022 5077 MD. SOAIB MALLIK M 17.09.2002
85 29.11.2022 5680 MD. NEHAL HASSAN M 02.08.2003
86 29.11.2022 5521 HARSH KUMAR M 25.09.2005
87 29.11.2022 5661 RUPAM RAJ F 02.07.2001
88 29.11.2022 5631 YASPAL RANA M 05.12.2001
89 29.11.2022 5529 ANURAG ANAND M 15.03.2004



90 29.11.2022 5411 AAYUSHI SENGAR F 11.03.2000
91 29.11.2022 5566 TISHA KAUR F 07.06.2003
92 30.11.2022 5498 SASHANK SEKHAR MISHRA M 12.03.2003
93 30.11.2022 5019 APOORV SWARAJ M 02.11.2000
94 30.11.2022 5435 AARUSHI AMAR F 31.03.2004
95 30.11.2022 5378 KUNAL CHOUBEY M 09.09.1999
96 30.11.2022 5511 ANIRBAN SAHA M 06.09.2002
97 30.11.2022 5617 ANKIT KUMAR DEO M 04.12.2000
98 30.11.2022 5579 ASHISH TIWARI M 22.03.2002
99 30.11.2022 5647 KUMAR UMANG M 25.06.2002

100 30.11.2022 5495 SILKY F 15.10.2000
101 30.11.2022 5341 ANURAG HARSH M 25.08.2004
102 30.11.2022 5594 PIYUSH SHAHI M 16.06.2004
103 30.11.2022 5620 PRIYANSHU RAJ M 31.12.2005
104 30.11.2022 5502 SHRUTI SINGH F 28.06.2003
105 30.11.2022 5463 RISHU SINGH M 21.01.2001
106 30.11.2022 5688 PRINCE KUMAR M 14.12.2002
107 30.11.2022 5488 SANSKRUTI BHOJRAJ AMBADE F 18.04.2002
108 30.11.2022 4947 RASHMI KUMARI F 10.03.2001
109 30.11.2022 5722 SONALI VERMA F 13.04.2001
110 30.11.2022 5616 TANVI F 19.09.2004
111 30.11.2022 5532 RAHUL YADAV M 07.11.1998
112 30.11.2022 5547 SHUBHAM GUPTA M 16.05.2002
113 01.12.2022 5031 TOVITO. H. SUMI M 12.02.2003
114 01.12.2022 4952 ADITYA PRAKASH M 18.10.2001
115 01.12.2022 5524 RITIKA RANI F 01.05.2003
116 01.12.2022 5151 RANJEET KUMAR M 26.07.2000
117 01.12.2022 5607 PRITI KUMARI F 27.08.2002
118 01.12.2022 5606 PUJA KUMARI F 15.01.1989
119 01.12.2022 5040 AISHWARYA BEHERA F 11.07.2003
120 01.12.2022 5397 SOUMI SARKAR F 25.08.2000
121 01.12.2022 5652 SATYAM JHA M 24.04.2001
122 01.12.2022 5679 PUJA KUMARI F 31.12.1994
123 01.12.2022 5626 SHRAMAN MONDAL M 01.01.2003
124 01.12.2022 4464 AADYA JETSHREE F 18.03.2003
125 15.12.2022 2105 SAINA GARGI F 22.11.1999
126 15.12.2022 2130 ANKITA RAJ F 04.02.1998
127 18.12.2022 1234 SHREYA SINGH F 15.01.2003
128 18.12.2022 1295 SHIVANI F 05.03.2002
129 18.12.2022 1305 RASHMI KUMARI F 09.03.2001
130 18.12.2022 1306 SYEDA FARIZA IMAM F 16.10.2001
131 18.12.2022 1323 SWETA KUMARI F 03.08.1997
132 18.12.2022 1346 ADITEE ADAMYA SUTAR F 10.11.2002
133 18.12.2022 1380 BIKRAM PAUL M 25.05.2003
134 18.12.2022 1420 PRINCE SONI M 19.01.2000
135 18.12.2022 1423 SHAHNAWAZ SAYEED M 10.02.1999



136 18.12.2022 1425 SAVARI SAHANI F 31.01.2002
137 18.12.2022 1448 BAGADE VIRENDRA RAJENDRA M 11.11.2002
138 18.12.2022 1478 MD. ABU ASIM M 11.03.2001
139 18.12.2022 1498 SHIVAM KUMAR M 17.06.2004
140 18.12.2022 1505 KUMAR PRATIK NARAYAN M 07.04.1999
141 18.12.2022 1513 SHIKHA SANDILYA F 16.01.1998
142 18.12.2022 1517 NARWADE SHIVAM SURESHRAO M 11.02.2003
143 18.12.2022 1518 SHIVANGI SINGH F 15.10.2000
144 18.12.2022 1519 KUNDAN KUMAR M 05.10.2000
145 18.12.2022 1524 ANKITA MANDAL F 04.10.2001
146 18.12.2022 1534 AKSHAT JAISWAL M 03.04.2001
147 18.12.2022 1536 WANKAR PRACHI SHARAD F 28.02.2004
148 18.12.2022 1566 SHYAM KUMAR M 07.11.2002
149 18.12.2022 1601 SHWETA BHARTI F 10.02.2003
150 18.12.2022 1606 WAFA RAIS F 08.04.2003



Category

Marks 
Obtained/M

aximum  
marks in 
Entrance 

Exam

Sub 
Category

Unreserved 192 UR
Unreserved 174 BC
Unreserved 204 EBC
Unreserved 172 UR
Unreserved 200 UR
Unreserved 305 EBC
Unreserved 215 SC
Unreserved 194 UR
Unreserved 237 EBC
Unreserved 171 BC
Unreserved 230 UR
Unreserved 213 BC
Unreserved 238 UR
Unreserved 194 UR
Unreserved 270 UR
Unreserved 202 UR
Unreserved 174 UR
Unreserved 181 UR
Unreserved 218 BC
Unreserved 191 UR
Unreserved 245 UR
Unreserved 190 UR
Unreserved 233 UR
Unreserved 260 UR
Unreserved 228 BC
Unreserved 179 UR
Unreserved 194 UR
Unreserved 230 UR
Unreserved 180 BC
Unreserved 193 UR
Unreserved 286 EBC
Unreserved 362 UR
Unreserved 289 UR
Unreserved 265 UR
Unreserved 180 UR
Unreserved 199 UR
Unreserved 175 UR
Unreserved 214 UR
Unreserved 176 UR
Unreserved 284 EWC
Unreserved 265 UR
Unreserved 209 UR



Unreserved 183 UR
Unreserved 216 BC
Unreserved 172 UR
Unreserved 187 BC
Unreserved 175 UR
Unreserved 203 BC
Unreserved 172 EBC
Unreserved 258 UR
Unreserved 198 UR
Unreserved 234 UR
Unreserved 188 BC
Unreserved 224 EBC
Unreserved 185 UR
Unreserved 186 UR
Unreserved 214 UR
Unreserved 174 UR
Unreserved 220 UR
Unreserved 186 UR
Unreserved 175 BC
Unreserved 192 UR
Unreserved 297 BC
Unreserved 139 UR
Unreserved 189 UR
Unreserved 163 UR
Unreserved 140 UR
Unreserved 242 UR
Unreserved 143 EBC
Unreserved 180 EWS
Unreserved 160 UR
Unreserved 146 EWS
Unreserved 140 UR
Unreserved 147 UR
Unreserved 158 BC
Unreserved 160 UR
Unreserved 223 EBC
Unreserved 161 UR
Unreserved 141 UR
Unreserved 186 UR
Unreserved 205 UR
Unreserved 157 BC
Unreserved 156 UR
Unreserved 226 EBC
Unreserved 140 EBC
Unreserved 160 EWS
Unreserved 143 EWS
Unreserved 146 UR
Unreserved 159 BC



Unreserved 173 UR
Unreserved 155 UR
Unreserved 162 UR
Unreserved 237 EBC
Unreserved 171 UR
Unreserved 178 UR
Unreserved 160 UR
Unreserved 148 UR
Unreserved 153 UR
Unreserved 145 BC
Unreserved 162 EWS
Unreserved 183 SC
Unreserved 151 UR
Unreserved 147 BC
Unreserved 161 UR
Unreserved 166 UR
Unreserved 138 BC
Unreserved 163 UR
Unreserved 249 BC
Unreserved 133 BC
Unreserved 148 UR
Unreserved 159 UR
Unreserved 158 EBC
Unreserved 235 UR
Unreserved 248 UR
Unreserved 159 BC
Unreserved 213 BC
Unreserved 150 UR
Unreserved 150 EBC
Unreserved 234 UR
Unreserved 174 UR
Unreserved 144 EWS
Unreserved 140 BC
Unreserved 147 UR
Unreserved 343 UR
Unreserved 102 OBC
Unreserved 97 BC
Unreserved 351 EWS
Unreserved 329 BC
Unreserved 326 UR
Unreserved 326 UR
Unreserved 319 OBC
Unreserved 309 OBC
Unreserved 294 UR
Unreserved 266 BC
Unreserved 265 BC



Unreserved 264 BC
Unreserved 253 BC
Unreserved 240 BC
Unreserved 233 OBC
Unreserved 231 BC
Unreserved 229 EWS
Unreserved 229 UR
Unreserved 228 UR
Unreserved 228 UR
Unreserved 227 UR
Unreserved 222 BC
Unreserved 221 SC
Unreserved 211 OBC
Unreserved 199 OBC
Unreserved 195 UR


